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Connecticut Lottery Corporation
Board of Directors
REVISED - 2011 Meetings Schedule

Date Time
Thursday, January 27, 2011 POSTPONED 1:30 p.m.
| Thursday, February 10, 2011 RESCHEDULED DATE 1:30 p.m.
Friday, March 18 (Special Telephonic Mecting) CANCELLED 3:15 pm.
Thursday, March 24, 2011 POSTPONED 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 31, 2011 RESCHEDULED DATE 1:30 pam.,
Thursday, May 19, 2011 POSTPONED 1:30 pom,
Thursday, May 26, 2011 RESCHEDULED DATE 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, June 23, 2011 1:30 p.m,
Thursday, September 15, 2011 1:30 pan.
Thursday, November 17, 2011 1:30 pan.

Note: All meetings will be held at the olfices of the Conneclicut Lottery Corporation,
777 Brook Street, Rocky Hill, Connecticut 06067.
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